
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
7 

91 
4 

415 
28 
18 

222 
145 
84 
17 
3 

38 
25 
47 
5 

111 
126 
61 

144 
757 
212 
811 
110 
33 
44 
11 

100 
777 

Class 
FASP 
FASP 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FASP 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FPARN 
FPARN 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FPRA 
FASP 
FPARN 
FASP 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FADF 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FASP 

Name 
GIULLIANO TAINO FORCOLIN 
LUCCA CROCE  
LUCAS CARREIRA DO VALLE 
ANTONIO DALLA V. ORTUNHO 
CARLOS E.DE SOUZA  
EDUARDO RIBAS H. GIGLIO 
WALDIR BELIZARIO JUNIOR 
LEO TORRES 
JOSÉ R.PONTALTI JUNIOR  
SAMUEL MARCHESE DA CRUZ  
VICTOR HUGO DE CARVALHO  
JOSÉ R.LIMA DE OLIVEIRA  
MURILO FIORE DE BARCELLOS 
BRUNO SILVA F.DE SOUZA 
ALVARO B.  JUNQUEIRA 
RODRIGO DE ANDRADE SOARES 
CAUÃ PAULO MENDES 
RAFAEL MARTINS CROCE  
GUILHERME JURKIEWICZ FILHO 
MIGUEL AUGUSTO SUBTIL 
JULIO CÉZAR Z.DE ALMEIDA 
RAPHAEL XAVIER MARTIN 
CARLOS HENRIQUE MENDES 
SANTIAGO BELTRAN LOPEZ  
ANA JULIA PIRES F. MIRANDA 
GABRIEL PENA CARRER 
GUILHERME DE C. ZIMMERMANN 
CAIO ALMEIDA MOTA 

Laps 
11 
20 
11 
11 
12 
19 
16 
11 
21 
17 
12 
19 
12 
20 
24 
21 
14 
13 
10 
25 
12 
17 
14 
22 
23 
21 
13 
24 

Best Tm 
47.624 
47.778 
47.780 
47.784 
47.818 
47.824 
47.844 
47.862 
47.863 
47.874 
47.876 
47.895 
47.899 
47.950 
47.963 
47.971 
47.976 
47.980 
48.013 
48.028 
48.069 
48.078 
48.185 
48.225 
48.369 
48.565 
48.752 
48.802 

Diff 

0.154 
0.156 
0.160 
0.194 
0.200 
0.220 
0.238 
0.239 
0.250 
0.252 
0.271 
0.275 
0.326 
0.339 
0.347 
0.352 
0.356 
0.389 
0.404 
0.445 
0.454 
0.561 
0.601 
0.745 
0.941 
1.128 
1.178 

Gap 

0.154 
0.002 
0.004 
0.034 
0.006 
0.020 
0.018 
0.001 
0.011 
0.002 
0.019 
0.004 
0.051 
0.013 
0.008 
0.005 
0.004 
0.033 
0.015 
0.041 
0.009 
0.107 
0.040 
0.144 
0.196 
0.187 
0.050 

In Lap 
7 
8 
9 
9 

12 
9 

16 
9 

11 
12 
5 
5 
6 

16 
22 
8 
8 
6 
4 
8 
9 
9 

10 
19 
15 
6 

10 
7 

S1 Best Tm 
16.209 
16.274 
16.202 
16.274 
16.246 
16.264 
16.249 
16.245 
16.267 
16.326 
16.281 
16.284 
16.255 
16.322 
16.290 
16.337 
16.328 
16.321 
16.345 
16.345 
16.358 
16.335 
16.346 
16.453 
16.413 
16.576 
16.579 
16.594 

S2 Best Tm 
17.551 
17.497 
17.577 
17.569 
17.542 
17.525 
17.503 
17.559 
17.553 
17.526 
17.559 
17.593 
17.687 
17.641 
17.618 
17.617 
17.602 
17.611 
17.655 
17.530 
17.625 
17.709 
17.626 
17.683 
17.730 
17.873 
17.892 
17.906 

S3 Best Tm 
13.810 
13.929 
13.909 
13.841 
13.910 
13.962 
13.955 
14.000 
13.930 
13.913 
13.980 
13.958 
13.957 
13.929 
14.055 
13.973 
13.963 
13.939 
13.955 
14.065 
14.018 
13.929 
14.086 
14.023 
14.074 
14.072 
14.224 
14.137 

Sorted on best lap time
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart 2021 
F4 Graduados 

3o Treino Oficial - F4 G 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:19 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 

22/07/2021 17:00 


